) 20241‘WMW 5"'35HZ AC: 50Hz 10mm/mv
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ID : 20241105003351
Name : WE| LEI
Sex : Male

Age - 38
HR
R-R
P-R
QRS :
Qr/QrcC :
P/QRS/T:
RV5/SV1:
RV5HSV1 -
QTcF

T 4
1 977
: 180
1 100

394/417
69/ 8/ 61
2.023/-1.289
0.734

- 0.403
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